Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1 of 2
Print Date: 12-May-11  If this document is printed it becomes uncontrolled.  Check for the latest revision.
QSW (Quick Shrink Wrap)
Adhesive-Lined Polyolefin Wraparound Repair Sleeve
�
� �
Table 1: Dimensions
Size
Substrate Diameter
Range
Dimension P
+1 mm (0.04 in.), - 0
Dimension R
± 6 mm (0.24 in.)
 mm (in.) mm (in.) mm (in.)
QSW-60-100 10 (0.4) – 20 (0.8) 60 (2.4) 100 (4.0)
QSW-60-200 20 (0.8) – 50 (2.0) 60 (2.4) 200 (7.9)
QSW-60-300 40 (1.6) – 75 (3.0) 60 (2.4) 300 (11.8)
QSW-60-400 50 (2.0) – 100 (4.0) 60 (2.4) 400 (15.7)
QSW-100-100 10 (0.4) – 20 (0.8) 100 (4.0) 100 (4.0)
QSW-100-200 20 (0.8) – 50 (2.0) 100 (4.0) 200 (7.9)
QSW-100-300 40 (1.6) – 75 (3.0) 100 (4.0) 300 (11.8)
    Notes: 1. Dimension W (wall thickness): 0.65 mm (0.025 in.) nominal
    2. Dimension R (length of sheet) shrinks approximately 10%
Material: QSW sleeves shall be fabricated from irradiated modified polyolefin compounded to produce
a homogeneous, uniform product whose exterior surface is essentially free from flaws,